
WWW.FUTUREHARVEST.COM

KEY FEATURES

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

DILUTION  RATE:

Product Data Sheet PROP-O-GATOR

GROWTH STAGE:

FOR USE IN:

Toll-Free North America:
866-491-0255

E-mail:
orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, 
British Columbia
V1X 6G4, Canada

Prop-O-Gator is a plant food for roots. It is an all in one 
root stimulator and fertilizing agent which means it is a 

stand alone product for your cuttings and clones. 

Vigorous root growth is of vital importance in the 
beginning stages of plant growth in order to prepare 

the plant for transplanting or planting out. 
Prop-O-Gator is the perfect product to make this 

happen. It stimulates rooting while feeding the plant at 
the same time! 

It is beneficial to continue using Prop-O-Gator on your 
plants until you are ready to start a fertilizing program.

Rooting
Vegetative
Flowering

Soil
Coco
Hydroponics

Available Phosphate (P2O5) 3% 
Soluble Potash (K2O) 2%

Derived from: 
Potassium Phosphate Monobasic.

Use 2 mL per litre or 2 cc per quart as an addition 
to your nutrient solution and as a foliar spray.

FREQUENCY: 
Every feeding

SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

x 23.0 in

x 40.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

35.0 in

46.0 in

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

208 L

1000 L   

1.2 lbs

2.4 lbs

9.3 lbs

23.1 lbs

49.4 lbs

481.5 lbs

2314.9 lbs

•	 Prop-O-Gator is an all in one root stimulator and 
fertilizer (most root simulators on the market require   
a fertilizer). 

•	 Can be used in all situations and on all grow media, 
ideal for pretreating pots before transplanting.

•	 It is low in nitrogen to help keep plants short and 
compact until transplanting and the commencement 
of a feeding schedule. It is extremely easy to use and 
delivers consistently great results time after time.


