Product Data Sheet

DILUTION RATE:

Use 2 mL per litre or 2 cc per quart as an addition to your nutrient solution and as a foliar spray.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Available Phosphate (P2O5) 3% Soluble Potash (K2O) 2%

Derived from:

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic.

GROWTH STAGE:

Rooting Vegetative Flowering

FOR USE IN:

Soil Coco Hydroponics

FREQUENCY:

Every feeding

PROP-O-GATOR

Prop-O-Gator is a plant food for roots. It is an all in one root stimulator and fertilizing agent which means it is a stand alone product for your cuttings and clones.

Vigorous root growth is of vital importance in the beginning stages of plant growth in order to prepare the plant for transplanting or planting out.

Prop-O-Gator is the perfect product to make this happen. It stimulates rooting while feeding the plant at the same time!

It is beneficial to continue using Prop-O-Gator on your plants until you are ready to start a fertilizing program.

KEY FEATURES

- Prop-O-Gator is an all in one root stimulator and fertilizer (most root simulators on the market require a fertilizer).
- Can be used in all situations and on all grow media, ideal for pretreating pots before transplanting.
- It is low in nitrogen to help keep plants short and compact until transplanting and the commencement of a feeding schedule. It is extremely easy to use and delivers consistently great results time after time.

SIZE	HEIGH	ГΧ	WID.	ΤН	WEIGHT
500 mL	7.5 in	Х	2.5	in	1.2 lbs
1 L	9.0 in	Х	3.0	in	2.4 lbs
4 L	12.5 in	X	6.3	in	9.3 lbs
10 L	14.5 in	Х	8.5	in	23.1 lbs
20 L	16.0 in	Х	10.0	in	49.4 lbs
208 L	35.0 in	Х	23.0	in	481.5 lbs
1000 L	46.0 in	Х	40.0	in	2314.9 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada





